Event# Time

3rd DAY 3:00pm

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324

4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:10pm
4:20pm
4:30pm
4:45pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:20pm
6:25pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:40pm
6:55pm
7:10pm
7:30pm
7:40pm
7:50pm
8:00pm

77th UAAP Athletics Championship
Philsports Track and Field Oval
December 6-10, 2014

Event

Division

AWARDING CEREMONY

100m hurdles

Javelin

400m

400m

400m

3000m walk

High Jump

3000m walk

Javelin Throw

Pole Vault

Triple Jump

400m

400m

400m

Shotput

Discus Throw

High Jump

3000m Steeple chase
3000m Steeple chase
3000m Steeple chase
4x100m relay
4x100m relay
4x100m relay

200m

women
men
boys
women
men
boys
women
women
boys
women
men
boys
women
men
women
women
boys
boys
women
men
boys
women
men
women

Round

heptathlon1
final

heats

heats

heats

final
heptathlon2
final

final

final

final

final

final

final
heptathlon3
final

final

final

final

final

final

final

final
heptathlon4

Remarks



