

77th UAAP Athletics Championship
 Philsports Track and Field Oval
 December 6-10, 2014

Event#	Time	Event	Division	Round	Remarks
3rd DAY	3:00pm	AWARDING CEREMONY			
301	4:00pm	100m hurdles	women	heptathlon1	
302	4:00pm	Javelin	men	final	
303	4:00pm	400m	boys	heats	
304	4:10pm	400m	women	heats	
305	4:20pm	400m	men	heats	
306	4:30pm	3000m walk	boys	final	
307	4:45pm	High Jump	women	heptathlon2	
308	5:00pm	3000m walk	women	final	
309	6:00pm	Javelin Throw	boys	final	
310	6:00pm	Pole Vault	women	final	
311	6:00pm	Triple Jump	men	final	
312	6:20pm	400m	boys	final	
313	6:25pm	400m	women	final	
314	6:30pm	400m	men	final	
315	6:30pm	Shotput	women	heptathlon3	
316	6:30pm	Discus Throw	women	final	
317	6:30pm	High Jump	boys	final	
318	6:40pm	3000m Steeple chase	boys	final	
319	6:55pm	3000m Steeple chase	women	final	
320	7:10pm	3000m Steeple chase	men	final	
321	7:30pm	4x100m relay	boys	final	
322	7:40pm	4x100m relay	women	final	
323	7:50pm	4x100m relay	men	final	
324	8:00pm	200m	women	heptathlon4	